S518 Customs Tariff 35-36-37 Eliz. 11

SCHEDULE I
Most- General
Favoured-  Prefer- United
Tariff Nation ential States Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Tariff Tariff Category
64.01 Waterproof footwear with outer soles and uppers
of rubber or of plastics, the uppers of which are
neither fixed to the sole nor assembled by
stitching, riveting, nailing, screwing, plugging or
similar processes.
6401.10.00 —Footwear incorporating a protective metal
BOB=CAPL v o fon v 55 o 0mn Koot e v oo o o e 20% Free 20% C
BPT Free
—Other footwear:
6401.91.00 —Covering theknee . . ............ ... .. .. . 20% Free 20% C
BPT Free
6401.92 —Covering the ankle but not covering the knee
6401.92.10 —Riding ...... ... ... ... ... . . . . . . .. .. 20% Free 20% C
BPT Free
6401°92.90° —Other................. o0 ina 20% Free 20% C
BPT Free
6401.99.00 BEOher: . ... A RN 20% Free 20% &
BPT Free
64.02 Other footwear with outer soles and uppers of
rubber or plastics.
—Sports footwear:
6402.11 —Ski-boots and cross-country ski footwear
6402.11.10 ——Downbhill ski-boots ... ... ... ... 20% 13% 20% C
6402.11.20 ———Cross-country ski footwear ... ... ... . . 22.8% X 22.8% C
BPT

18.3%




